

---

## ARTICOLE MENAJ

I.D.: 84985574

---

Data publicarii	20.07.23	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 504,90 RON - 504,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 LAVETE UMEDE 4 3.78 15.12 2 PUBELA NR.4 1 27.73 27.73 3 COS CU PEDALA 10L 3 31.09 93.27 4 COS CU PEDALA 18L 2 46.21 92.42 5 BURETI VASE 3 1.68 5.04 6 SACI MENAJ 60L 6 5.88 35.28 7 MANUSI MENAJ 6 4.2 25.2 8 MATURA PVC+COADA 1 13.44 13.44 9 MOP BBC 280G 4 7.56 30.24 10 FARAS CU COADA 1 9.24 9.24 11 GALEATA MOP 2 19.32 38.64 12 PAVETE PRAF 5/SET 2 14.28 28.56 13 ROLE HARTIE 12 7.56 90.72

---